DOCUMENT ID
US 6348701 B1
DATE
PUBLISHED
2002-02-19
INVENTOR INFORMATION
NAME CITY STATE ZIP CODE COUNTRY
Joo; Young-Chang Seoul N/A N/A KR

COUNTRY
N/A
TYPE CODE
02
APPLICATION NO
09/421455
DATE FILED
1999-10-19
CPC CURRENT
TYPE CPC DATE
CPCI H 01 L 22/14 2013-01-01
CPCA H 01 L 2924/0002 2013-01-01
CPCA H 01 L 2924/0002 2013-01-01
CPCA H 01 L 2924/00 2013-01-01
Method For Determining Metal Concentration In A Field Area
US CLASS CURRENT:
257/48,257/E21.531
KWIC Hits
Abstract
The concentration of metal atoms in a field area between two trench structures is determined by